DeZURIK.com
BULLETIN
APCO ASV SEWAGE AIR/VACUUM
VALVES AND DUAL BODY
COMBINATION AIR VALVES
(BODY STYLES 401 & 401C)
SEPTEMBER 2024
400-2

		  1.2-14" 11-275 psi, S2 Body Material
Note: Working pressure is de-rated at temperatures over 100° F.
Ordering Example:
ASV,3,401,T1,DI,125,NBR-S2-S2*BFK-MRC
Accessories
Give accessory code as follows if required:
BFK	 =	 Backflush Kit (200 psi maximum)
DAT	 =	� Double Acting Throttling Device (1.2-8")
4-8" must use TH option code
MRC	 =	 Mushroom Cap (1.2-3"). Not available with FL Option.
Options
Give option code as follows if required:
DTR	 =	� DeZURIK Standard Certified Production
Hydrostatic Shell & Seat Test Report
FL	 =	� Flanged Outlets ASME 125/150, 1.2-3" are
CS Nipple & CI Flange with DI body material,
all others are the same as the body material.
HSB	 =	 Bug Screen for Hood, 304 Stainless Steel (4-14")
HSR	 =	 Rock Screen for Hood, 304 Stainless Steel (4-14")
SB16	 =	 316 Stainless Steel Bolting
TH	 =	 Threaded Outlet NPT (4-8"), same material as the body
—	 =	�� Standard Coating on ASV-401 Valves is 2-part epoxy
on exterior. Standard coating on ASV-401C is fusion bonded
epoxy on interior and exterior.
Contact DeZURIK if alternate coatings are required.
Air Release Valve Orifice Size
Give air release code as follows if required:
Body Style 401C Only – Not required on other Body Style
L516	 =	 5/16" 3-15 psi, 2" Body Style 400
		  (Available with 15 CWP only)
R516	 =	 5/16" 11-50  psi 2" Body Style 400
R14	 =	 1/4" 11-75 psi 2" Body Style 400
R316	 =	 3/16" 11-150  psi 2" Body Style 400
R532	 =	 5/32" 11-300  psi 2" Body Style 400
L12	 =	 1/2" 3-15 psi 2" Body Style 450
		  (Available with 15 CWP only)
R12	 =	 1/2" 11-75 psi 2" Body Style 450
H12	 =	 1/2" 51-150 psi 2" Body Style 450
R716	 =	 7/16" 76-300 psi 2" Body Style 450
Note: �Limiting Factor for Working Pressure is lowest Pressure Rating of end
connection or orifice size.
Trim Combination
Seating Surface
Give seating surface material code as follows:
NBR	 =	 Acrylonitrile-Butadiene
EPDM	=	 Terpolymer of Ethylene Propylene & A Diene
FKM	 =	 Fluoro Rubber
Note: Needle Material will be the same as Seating Surface
Baffle Material
Give baffle material code as follows:
S2	 =	 316 Stainless Steel (1.2-3")
NA	 =	 Not Required (4-14")
Float Material
Give float material code as follows:
S2	 =	 316 Stainless Steel
Valve Size
Give valve size code as follows:
	 1.2	  = 	 1"	    25mm	 8	  = 	 8"	  200mm
	 2	  = 	 2"	    50mm	 10	  = 	 10"	 250mm
	 3	  = 	 3"	    80mm	 12	  = 	 12"	 300mm
	 4	  = 	 4"	  100mm	 14	  = 	 14"	 350mm
	 6	  = 	 6"	  150mm
DeZURIK.com 8